
Friday. March 14News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the

| ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Wind in the Bracken
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. The Life of Mary
Southern
2.30 Home Service session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)
6. 0 Uncle Tom and His Merry-
makers
6.30 Friday Nocturne
7.16 She Follows Me About
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Souvenir
8.5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Sporting Blood
9. & Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill
Meredith)
10.15 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
11.15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTONht 1130 ke. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jorie)
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.10 Suzanne, Our Shopping
Reporter
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
2. Op.m. The Life of Mary
Southern

2.30 Home Service session with
Daphne
3. 0 The Ladies Entertain
3.15 Rhythm on Reeds
3.30 With the Classics
4.0 Women’s World (Peggy)
4.45 On Parade
5.15 News from the Zoo
6.30 Little Theatre
7.15 She Follows Me About
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Souvenir
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 The Stars Parade
9. & Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings
10. 0 Dancing Time
10.30 Replay of Overseas Lib-
rary
11. 0 Our Feature Band
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,
6. Oa.m. London News

ae Breakfast Club with Happ:ill
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 The Legend of KathieWarren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne) .
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. Op.m. The Life of MarySouthern
2.30 Home Service (Molly)3. 0 Favourites in Song15 Orchestral Interlude
.30 Rendezvous for Two45 Continental Cocktail
. 0 Women’s World (Patricia)45 Mr. Garden Man
. 0 The Children’s Session
~ | Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
6.30 Great Days in Sport:Horse Racing; The Derby ofWild Dayrell, 1855
6.45 Junior Sports Session7.15 She Follows Me About
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7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Variety
10. 0 3ZB’s Sports Session by
The Toff
10.15 Waltzes of the World
10.30 Of Interest to Motorists
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down8Ra
6. Oa.m. London News6.5 Start the Day Right with
4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditatian
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. Luncheon Melodies
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Wyn)
3. 0 Rhumba Time
3.30 Modern Melodies
4. 0 Women’s World (Alma) ©
4.45 Juniors in Song and Story6.0 Bright Horizon
7A5 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Reserved
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Sinister Man
9. 3 Doctor Mac
9.18 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sporting Blood
10.30 Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie Mc-
Connell)
12. 0 Close down |

27, PALMERSTON Nth,‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6 5 Pack up Your Troubles
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Heigh-ho as off to Work
We Go >9.0 Good Morning Requestsession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices,followed by Easter Bride ses~
sion conducted by Mary
10. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Music and Tea Time
6.30 New Songs for Sale
6.45 Family Favourites
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Short Short Stories
7.45 Music in the Air
8. 0 The Life of Mary Southern8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club withIvan Tabor
8.50 Entr’acte9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.36 Vil Play to You
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport by Fred Murphy10. 0 Close downi__
A programme of _ inspiring
melody from the magic violin
strings of Mischa Dobrinski;
Souvenir, from 1ZB and 2ZB at
quarter to eight to-night,
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Stories of the great discov-
eries in the world of medical |science are dramatized in the
regular Friday feature Drama of
Medicine, from your local Com-
mercial Station at 9.15 p.m.

ue bd a
At 8.45 p.m. Station 4ZB pre-.
sents another fifteen minutes of
interesting listening, in the
feature The Sinister Man,
] * *
At 11 o'clock to-night 2ZB’s
feature band will be one of themost famous .American Dance
Bands-Bob Crosby’s Orchestra.

GuardTheirHealth
Keep your children free from con-
stipation, and you are taking the first
step towards keeping them healthy:
Children like Nyal Figsen-_the safe
pleasant-tasting laxative that acts
gently ard thoroughly. One-half of
one fablet at bed-time will act in
the morning Nyal Figsen is made
in New Zealand for Nyal Company
(NZ) Limited, 153 Albert Street,
Auckland, and is soldby all chemists
~24 tablets, 1/1_ F34
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OstrErtanoManufacturers,
FRANK JACKSON LTD,
535ParnellRda:Auckland:
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